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Women / 3 / Younger
Session: 3B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ava Lee3111
Edge

9.625 9.750 9.5759.000 37.950
1 1 5 1 1 

1 

Ashlynn Byrd3118
GymStars Stockton

9.350 9.250 9.4509.325 37.375
3 4 1 2 2 

2 

Allison Wadleigh3115
Edge

9.050 9.550 9.0509.250 36.900
4 2 3 6T 3 

3 

Mia Browning3124
High Definition

9.525 9.300 8.6758.900 36.400
2 3 7 10T 4 

4 

Devin Nuckles3113
Edge

9.000 8.825 8.8009.275 35.900
5 6 2 9 5 

5 

Kennedy Cutler3102
CCGI

8.200 9.175 9.1009.100 35.575
13 5 4 4T 6 

6 

Elise Doyle3110
Edge

8.750 8.800 8.6758.800 35.025
7 7 9 10T 7 

7 

Kyrin Coilton3139
United

8.875 8.350 9.1008.200 34.525
6 8 12 4T 8 

8 

Kate Rosson3104
CCGI

8.600 7.800 9.2008.850 34.450
9 10 8 3 9 

9 

Miranda Seitz3105
CCGI

8.675 7.500 9.0508.950 34.175
8 12 6 6T 10 

10 

Chloe Sills3106
CCGI

8.525 7.550 8.9008.450 33.425
10 11 10 8 11 

11 

Brenna Brasil3101
CCGI

8.300 7.850 7.3008.100 31.550
12 9 13 14 12 

12 

Sydney Jackson3103
CCGI

8.425 6.600 7.7008.400 31.125
11 14 11 12 13 

13 

Devin Dodson3134
Tricks Folsom

7.500 6.800 7.5007.500 29.300
15 13 15 13 14 

14 

Makayla Fulton3140
United

7.850 6.500 6.8007.550 28.700
14 15 14 15 15 

15 
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